2011-2012 World Series of Poker Circuit Events - Harrah's Philadelphia
Start of Day 3 Chip Counts

Event #
Buy In
Game
Date

Number of Entries
Remaining players

Net Prize Pool
First Place Prize

10
$1,600

No-Limit Hold'em Main Event

5/7/2012
312

11
$467,055
$109,760

Total Spots Paid Out

Name
John Nelson
Rex Clinkscales
Georgia Robinson
Mike Linster
Ken Silbertstein
Coury Mascagni
Christopher Bonn
Eugene Fouksman
John Mitchell
Tuan Phan
Pete Kaemmerlen

33

Hometown
Curtice, OH
Las Vegas, NV
Temple Hills, MD
Levittown, NY
Plainfield, NJ
Washington, DC

East Lansdowne, PA

Mannalapan, NJ
Norwood, PA
Vienna, VA
Fairport, NY

Table

25
25
25
25
25
25
34
34
34
34
34
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Chip Count
301,000

224,000
180,000
315,000
1,178,000
579,000
351,000
1,285,000
1,019,000
733,000
270,000



	By Chips

