2011-2012 World Series of Poker Circuit Events - Harrah's Philadelphia Start of Day 3 Chip Counts

Event #	10		
Buy In	\$1,600		
Game	No-Limit Hold'em Main Event		
Date	5/7/2012		
Number of Entries	312		
Remaining players	11		
Net Prize Pool	\$467,055		
First Place Prize	\$109,760		
Total Spots Paid Out	33		
Name	Hometown	Table	
John Nelson	Curtice, OH	25	

<u>Name</u>	<u>Hometown</u>	Table	<u>Seat</u>	Chip Count
John Nelson	Curtice, OH	25	1	301,000
Rex Clinkscales	Las Vegas, NV	25	2	224,000
Georgia Robinson	Temple Hills, MD	25	3	180,000
Mike Linster	Levittown, NY	25	5	315,000
Ken Silbertstein	Plainfield, NJ	25	8	1,178,000
Coury Mascagni	Washington, DC	25	9	579,000
Christopher Bonn	East Lansdowne, PA	34	3	351,000
Eugene Fouksman	Mannalapan, NJ	34	4	1,285,000
John Mitchell	Norwood, PA	34	5	1,019,000
Tuan Phan	Vienna, VA	34	6	733,000
Pete Kaemmerlen	Fairport, NY	34	8	270,000